Ekran Kartlari

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat
MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G 0C GDDR6 96BIT DX12 Msi 0 221,10 USD
GIGABYTE GV-N4070WF30C-12GD RTX4070 12GB GDDR6X Gigabyte 0 632,50 USD
HDMI DP 192BIT
GIGABYTE GV-N407SWF30C-12GD RTX4070 SUPER 12GB Gigabyte 0 691,90 USD

GDDR6X DX12 DLSS 3 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C GDDR6X HDMI Msi 0 713,90 USD
MP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X WHITE 12G 0C Msi 0 715,00 USD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X E 12G 0C 12GB Msi 0 715,00 USD

GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X E 12G 0C 12GB Msi 0 715,00 USD
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-012G-EVO GDDR6X 192BIT Asus 0 759,00 USD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6X Msi 0 771,10 USD
3XDP HDMI 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G VENTUS 2X 0C 12GB Msi 0 774,40 USD
GDDR6X 3XDP HDMI 192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-012G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit Asus 0 775,50 USD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER VENTUS 3X 12G 0C Msi 0 786,50 USD




MSI WHITE GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER VENTUS 2X 12G 0C

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

PRIME GEFORCE RTX 4070 O0C EKRAN KARTI

DUAL-RTX4070-012G-WHITE 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192Bit

DUAL-RTX4070S-12G-EVO RTX 4070 SUPER 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI 3XDP DLSS3 192BIT

DUAL-RTX4070S-012G-EVO GDDR6X 12GB HDMI DP
192Bit

DUAL-RTX4070S-12G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BIT

PROART-RTX4070-012G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP

192BIT

DUAL-RTX4070-12G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

TUF-RTX3070TI-8G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6X 256Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 GAMING X SLIM 12G 12GB

ASUS

ASUS

Asus

GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

TUF-RTX3070TI-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
256BIT

PROART-RTX4070S-12G GDDR6X 192Bit DX12 DLSS
3

PROART -RTX40705-012G GDDR6X 192Bit DX12

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X SLIM MLG

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi
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Asus
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ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G GDDRX HDMI 3XDP DLSS3
192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X SLIM
WHITE

ASUS TUF-RTX4070-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X SLIM 12GB
GDDR6X 3XDP HDMI 192BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX4070S-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X DLSS3
192BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3070TI-08G-GAMING GDDR6X 256BIT

GIGABYTE GV-N407TSGAMING 0C-16GD 16GB RTX4070TI
SUPER GAMING OC GDDR6X DX12 DLSS3 256BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-10G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X 320Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDRX HDMI
DP 320Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 320BiT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-WHITE-V2 NVIDIA 10GB

ASUS ROG STRIX 4070S ROG STRIX RTX4070S 012G
GAMIN

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER VENTUS 2X 0C 16G

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

869,00

874,50

880,00

887,70

891,00
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968,00
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MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER VENTUS 2X WHITE OC

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X OC

ASUS GEFORCE TUF-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X E1 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
384Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDRX DP HDMI 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI GAMING X SLIM 12G 12GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 192BiT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070TIS-016G GDDR6X 256BIT DX12

ASUS TUF-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI
DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G
GD

MSI GeForce RTX 4070 Ti SUPER GAMING X SLIM WHITE

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti GAMING X SLIM WHITE 12G
12GB GDDR6X HMDI DP 192BIT

ASUS PRIME-RTX4070TIS-016G 16GB GDDR6X 256BIT

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi
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Asus
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ASUS TUF-RTX4070TIS-016G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X DLSS3
HDMI DP 256BiT

ASUS TUF RTX TUF-RTX4070TIS-16G-GAMING HDMI DP
256Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4070TIS-16G-GAMING 16GB 2XHDMI 3XDP
RGB DLSS3 256BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4070TI-012G GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER 16G EXPERT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI
DP 192BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4070TIS-016 16GB GDDR6X 256BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI RTX 4080 SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X 0C 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DVI DP 256Bit

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G

ASUS TUF-RTX3080TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM WHITE
16G

ASUS TUF-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDRX HDMI DP
384BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16G GAMING X TRIO

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

.155,00

.166,00

.166,00

.166,00

.188,00

.199,00

.221,00

.243,00

.285,90

.350,80

.355,20

.364,00

.366,20

.380,50
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ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING GDDR6X
384BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4080S-016G GDDR6X 16GB HDMI DP
256Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB EXPERT GDDR6X
256B

ASUS TUF-RTX4080S-016G-GAMING HDMI DP 16GB GDDR6X
256Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4080-016G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI DP
256Bit

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB SUPRIM X GDDR6X

ASUS ROG STRIX ROG-STRIX-RTX4080S-016G-GAMING
HDMI DP 256Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 VENTUS 3X 0C 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 256Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4080-16G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
256Bit

MSI RTX4080 16GB GAMING X TRIO WHITE GDDR6X HDMI
DP 256BIT

ASUS RTX40805-016G-NOCTUA GDDR6X 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 GAMING X TRIO 16G 16GB

GDDR6X DP HDMI 256Bit

ASUS PROART-RTX4080-016G 16GB GDDRX HDMI 128Bit

MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 4080 16GB GAMIN X SLIM WHITE

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

.389,30

.391,50

.430,00

.430,00

.446,50

.452,00

.595,00

.615,90

.633,50

.664,30

.666,50

.670,90

.677,50

.705,00
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ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4080-16G-GAMING GDDR6X 256Bit

ASUS ROG STRIX RTX4080-16G-WHITE-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPRIM X 16G 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 256Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4080-016G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 256Bit

ASUS ROG STRIX RTX4080-016G-WHITE-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS GEFORCE RTX4080-016G-NOCTUA 16GB GDDR6X HDMI
DP 256Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-24G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X HDMI DP
384Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-024G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

GIGABYTE GV-N4090GAMOC-24GD RTX4090 24GB HDMI DP
384BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX4090-024G-0G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X
2595MHz 0C 2XHDMI 3XDP RGB DLSS3 384BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 VENTUS 3X E 24G 0C 24GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 384BiT

ASUS TUF-RTX4090-24G-0G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X
2565MHz 2XHDMI 3XDP RGB DLSS3 384BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX4090-024G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X 2XHDMI
3XDP RGB DLSS3 384BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 GAMING X SLIM 24G EKRAN
KARTI

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

.749,00

.760,00

.765,50

.782,00

.804,00

.826,00

.848,00

.859,00

.145,00

.227,50

.271,50

.286,90

.286,90

.299,00
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MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 GAMING X TRIO 24G 24GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 384Bit

MSI RTX 4090 SUPRIM 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

MSI RTX 4090 SUPRIM X 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-024G-WHITE 24GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 384Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 SUPRIM LIQUID X 24G 24GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 384Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-24G-WHITE GDDR6X 384Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-24G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-024G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X
384Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-024G-EVA-02-EDITION 24GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 384BiT

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

.306,70

.365,00

.429,90

.453,00

.462,90

.486,00

.495,90

.524,50

.834,70

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



